02.05.2024 1 von 1
Magon-Tools
DIA-Schaftfräser, Z=3, Linkslauf
Bestellnummer D1(mm) D2(mm) L1(mm) L2(mm) RG
DPSL16/16-28-85Z3 16.0 16.0 85.0 28.0 2
DPSL20/20-28-110Z3 20.0 20.0 110.0 28.0 2
DPSL20/20-38-120Z3 20.0 20.0 120.0 38.0 2
DPSL25/25-28-110Z3 25.0 25.0 110.0 28.0 2
DPSL25/25-38-120Z3 25.0 25.0 120.0 38.0 2
DPSL25/25-48-130Z3 25.0 25.0 130.0 48.0 2